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
2 beds, 3 baths  •  1,638 sqft  •  No lot size data  •  $369.35/sqft  •  Built in 2011
Highly sought after floor plan and one of the few located near the greenbelt park area with guest park ing
directly  in front. This home evokes pride of ownership and boasts a myriad of upgrades, designer finishes and
shows like a model. It features a spacious, open floor plan. Upgrades include gourmet k itchen with bull nose
granite countertops. Stainless steel appliances. custom hardwood flooring and te... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18168597 

71 Brownstone Way    

 

Closed  •  Townhouse
List / Sold:

$612,000 / $610,000    
3 days on the market  •  Sold On 10/19/2018
2 beds, 2 baths  •  1,457 sqft  •  1,457 sqft lot  •  $418.67/sqft  •  Built in 2009
Townhome sty le condo (nobody liv ing above or below) with an urban attitude! 2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms + loft
area. Newer construction and beautifully  upgraded! Prestine HARDWOOD FLOORS! Large gourmet k itchen with
2 story SOARING CEILING and private patio off k itchen, stainless appliances, granite counters, k itchen island,
breakfast bar & custom cabinetry. Walk in lighted pantry in k itchen, Very open floo... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# NP18241884 

20 Beacon Way    

 

Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$699,000 / $699,000    
27 days on the market  •  Sold On 08/31/2018
3 beds, 3 baths  •  1,971 sqft  •  No lot size data  •  $354.64/sqft  •  Built in 2012
Welcome home to 20 Beacon Way, where you’ll experience urban city  liv ing in the heart of A liso Viejo! One of
the most sought after open floor plans in Vantis, this upgraded corner unit comes complete with three bedrooms,
three bathrooms, and a two car side-by-side garage with added storage racks. Fully  appointed with real
hardwood floors, built-in media cabinetry, designer lighting and ceiling fans, ... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# NP18168985 

73 Vantis Dr    

 

Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$848,000 / $830,000    
0 days on the market  •  Sold On 08/27/2018
2 beds, 3 baths  •  2,362 sqft  •  No lot size data  •  $351.40/sqft  •  Built in 2008
... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18172783 

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft
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PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Pending

LSqft $/SqftCDOMContract Date

86 Colonial WY STDAV 2011 1 1 868 $156,0009/912/21/2018 $179.72
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PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Closed

LSqft $/SqftCDOMCOE Date

16 Empire DR STDAV 2012 2 3 1,600 $565,00087/8709/26/2018 $353.13

46 Colonial WY STDAV 2010 2 2 1,325 $590,00043/7912/07/2018 $445.28

30 Colonial WY STDAV 2010 2 2 1,325 $595,0003/307/31/2018 $449.06

23 Beacon WY STDAV 2010 2 2 1,437 $595,00011/1111/02/2018 $414.06

43 Beacon WY STDAV 2011 2 3 1,638 $605,00032/3209/27/2018 $369.35

71 Brownstone WY STDAV 2009 2 2 1,457 $610,0001,4573/310/19/2018 $418.67

20 Beacon WY STDAV 2012 3 3 1,971 $699,00027/2708/31/2018 $354.64

73 Vantis DR STDAV 2008 2 3 2,362 $830,0000/008/27/2018 $351.40
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$636,125

$600,000

87

0
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Maximum:
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Median:

3.00

2.00
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2.50
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1,639

1,529

1,457
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Criteria:

Property Type is 'Residential'

Standard Status is one of 'Active', 'Act Under Contract', 

'Pending'

Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018

County Or Parish is 'Orange'

City is 'Aliso Viejo'

MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo'
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